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F5677.5001
F5677.5010
F5677.5015
F5677.5019
F5677.5024
F5677.5032
F5677.5036
F5677.5040
F5677.5049
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F5677.5068
F5677.5079
F5677.5086

F5677.5090

F5677.5098

F5677.5105
F5677.5114
F5677.5120
F5677.5124
F5677.5138
F5677.5142
F5677.5147
F5677.5257
F5677.5266
F5677.5271
F5677.5275
F5677.5280
F5677.5288
F5677.5292
F5677.5296
F5677.5305
F5677.S311

Samples

F5677.S317
F5677.5324

F5677.S335
F5677.5342
F5677.5346
F5677.5354

F5677.5361
F5677.S370
F5677.5376
F5677.5380
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F5677.5394
F5677.5398
F5677.5403

Group

@D Bascline.A.Plague 1
@D Baseline.A.Plague 2

Fretibacterium
Mogibacterium
Bacteroidales_[G-2]
Veillonellaceae_[G-1]
Gemella

Tannerella

Catonella
Peptostreptococcus
Oribacterium
Stomatobaculum
Atopobium_Lancefieldella
Capnocytophaga
Gemella
Corynebacterium

Kingella

Lautropia

Arachnia

Treponema

Treponema

Alloprevotella
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-9]
Dialister

Lancefieldella
Campylobacter
Eubacterium_[XIVa][G-1]_Lachnoanaerobaculum
Selenomonas

Scardovia

Haemophilus
Granulicatella
Leptotrichia
Capnocytophaga
Porphyromonas
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-1]
Fusobacterium
Parvimonas
Fusobacterium
Fusobacterium

Olsenella
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-5]
Actinomyces

Leptotrichia
Corynebacterium
Neisseria

Abiotrophia

Prevotella

Veillonella

Peptidiphaga

Rothia

Actinomyces

Streptococcus

Genus



